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Southwest

Brian Goller

2722 Starcrest Dr.

Boise, [D 83712
336-8176 (h)

336-4715 (w)
bgoller@capreports.com

Idaho Falls, ID 83404

mhoyt@gyc.desktop.org

fax
336-2886

fax
522-1048

CHAPTER REPRESENTATIVES

Southeast Marv Hoyt
1307 Herring St.
525-2574 (h)
522-7927 (w)

Moscow

Sioux Westervelt

PO Box 223

Deary, ID 83823

877-1396 (h)

885-6312 (w)
suew@novell.uidaho.edu

McCall

Dave Simmonds

PO Box 1817

McCall, ID 83638

634-2040 (h)

634-2040 fax
davidsm@cyberhighway .net

Twin Peaks

Kathy Richmond

HC 67, Box 680

Clayton, ID 83227

838-2431 (h)

838-2685 (w)
ssprings@cyberhighway.net

Lava Hot Springs

Barbara Slott

P.O. Box 423

Lava Hot Springs, ID 83246
776-5443 (h)
slotbarb@isu.edu

Wood River
Josephine Lowe

P O Box 3266

Ketchum, [D 83340
788-3607 (h)
jlowe@cs.pvt.k12.id.us

' Magic Valley

Larry Pennington
336-A South 300 East
Jerome, ID 83338
324-2127 (h)
lpenning.micron.m.ct

Bonners Ferry

Lew Langness

HCR 85 Box 1100
Bonners Ferry, ID 83805
267-5680 (h)
langness@dmi.net

" MEMBER EMERITUS

Keith Axline

HC 63, Box 1575-2
Challis, ID 83226
879-4225 (h)

HE



IDAHO CONSERVATION LEAGUE
BOARD OF DIRECTORS 1998

President Jerry Pavia . fax
PO Box 912 267-7374
Bonners Ferry, ID 83805 i
267-7374 '
jpavia@nidlink.com

Vice Pat Ford

President 1511 N. 11th St. fax
Boise, ID 83702 344-0344 (ICL)
345-9067
pford@icl.desktop.org

Secretary Tom Pomeroy
PO Box 1765 ' fax
Ketchum, ID 83340 736-2915
726-4366
tpomeroy@micron.net

Treasurer George Walter
3023 Hillway Dr. fax
Boise, ID 83702 344-0344 (ICL)
336-4518 (h)
334-6552 (w)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVES

North John Osborn
517 S. Division fax
Spokane, WA 99202-1333 509-328-4380
509-328-1087 (h) 509-325-7902 VA

509-328-4521 (w)
josborn@ieplc.desktop.org

Central Steve Wolper
PO Box 4287 : fax

Ketchum, ID 83340 788-6140
788-1307 (h) .
swolper@icl.desktop.org



